61071100 4.750BOX  1280.16 640.08

2
 3  788.00 5HOU DX ICD TR.80-90 61071100 4.750BOX  1501.14 750.57

2
 4  367.00 5HOU DX PRINTED PANTY 

80-90

61071100 4.750BOX  699.13 349.57

2
 5  525.00 5HOU DX JOSH COL RN 80-90 61071100 4.750BOX  1000.13 500.07

7177.00

Total : 
RS. SEVEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY-SEVEN 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

170.87

170.87

12.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.